GOOGOLTECH
GTHD High Performance Servo Drive
G
TH
D
 S
er
ie

GOOGOLTECH
Selection Guide Applications
Ordering Guide
GTHD – 003 – 2A – AP – 1 – LM
Interface
AP
AF
EC
Analog voltage, Pulse Train Ref, RS232
Analog voltage, Pulse Train Ref, CANopen, USB, RS232
A
EB Analog voltage, EtherCAT, USB
nalog voltage, Pulse Train Ref, EtherCAT, USB, RS232
1 O
0 No Analog Input
ne Analog Input, 16 bits
2 Two Analog Input, 14 bits each
Power rating
For 120/240 VAC
–
Power rating
For 400/480 VAC
2A
Single phase 120 L-L VAC+10%-15%  50/60 Hz
Single phase 120 L-L VAC+10%-15%  50/60 Hz
Three phase 120-240 L-L VAC+10%-15%  50/60 Hz
4D
Three phase 400 L-L VAC+10%-15%  50/60 Hz
Three phase 480 L-L VAC+10%-15%  50/60 Hz
24VDC power supply for control board
Power Supply
Analog Input
Robotic Printing Machine
Textile CNC
CMM Linear motor stage
Motor Type
N/A Only rotary motors are supported
LM Support linear and rotary motors
Standard
type Series
(Analog
model)
GTHD-003-2AAP1
3
120/ 240VAC
400 / 750(Small inertia)
RS232
GTHD-003-2AAP1-LM
GTHD-4D5-2AAP1
4.5 400 / 750(Small inertia)
GTHD-4D5-2AAP1-LM
GTHD-006-2AAP1
6 750(Mid. To Largeinertia) / 1000 / 1300 / 1500
GTHD-006-2AAP1-LM
GTHD-008-2AAP1
8 1000(Mid. To Largeinertia) / 1300 / 1500 / 2000
GTHD-008-2AAP1-LM
GTHD-010-2AAP1
10 1300(Mid. To Largeinertia) / 1500 / 2000
GTHD-010-2AAP1-LM
GTHD-013-2AAP1
13 2500 / 3000 / 3500
GTHD-013-2AAP1-LM
GTHD-020-2AAP1
20 2900 / 3000 / 3500 / 4400
Model / Parameters Rated Current
(A)

ie
s
Ordering Guide
Analog+
CANopen
GTHD-003-2AAF0
3
120/ 240VAC
400/ 750(Small inertia)
STD+CANopen,
USB, support
Hiperface
GTHD-003-2AAF0-LM
GTHD-4D5-2AAF0
4.5 400/ 750(Small inertia)
GTHD-4D5-2AAF0-LM
GTHD-006-2AAF0
6 750(Mid. To Largeinertia) / 1000 / 1300 / 1500
GTHD-006-2AAF0-LM
GTHD-008-2AAF0
8 1000(Mid. To Largeinertia) / 1300 / 1500 / 2000
GTHD-008-2AAF0-LM
GTHD-010-2AAF0
10 1300(Mid. To Largeinertia) 1500 / 2000
GTHD-010-2AAF0-LM
GTHD-013-2AAF0
13 2500 / 3000 / 3500
GTHD-013-2AAF0-LM
GTHD-020-2AAF1
20 2900 / 3000 / 3500 / 4400
GTHD-020-2AAF1-LM
GTHD-024-2AAF1
24 4400 / 5500 / 7300
GTHD-024-2AAF1-LM
GTHD-003-4DAF1
3
400/ 480VAC
Under 1500
GTHD-003-4DAF1-LM
GTHD-006-4DAF1
6 Under 3000
GTHD-006-4DAF1-LM
GTHD-012-4DAF1
12
400/ 480VAV
Under 6300
GTHD-012-4DAF1-LM
GTHD-024-4DAF1
24 Under 12kw
GTHD-024-4DAF1-LM
GTHD-030-4DAF1
30 Under 15kw
GTHD-030-4DAF1-LM
Analog+
EtherCAT
GTHD-003-2AEC2
3
120/ 240VAC
400/ 750(Small inertia)
STD+EtherCAT,
USB, support
Hiperface
GTHD-003-2AEC2-LM
GTHD-4D5-2AEC2
4.5 400/ 750(Small inertia)
GTHD-4D5-2AEC2-LM
GTHD-006-2AEC2
6 750(Mid. To Largeinertia) / 1000 / 1300 / 1500
GTHD-006-2AEC2-LM
GTHD-008-2AEC2
8 1000(Mid. To Largeinertia) / 1300 / 1500 / 2000
GTHD-008-2AEC2-LM
GTHD-010-2AEC2